Mackay Saturday 8 October, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HAPPY 30TH AARON COOK Maiden Handicap

1300 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06

07
08

09

2 MCDONALD MURPHY MACHINERY QTIS Three-Years-Old

Pearly Avenue(Olivia Cairns)

Wulfies Lady(John Manzelmann)
Diamondnet(John Manzelmann)

Lightning Lord(Wayne Pomfrett)

Monaco Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Sagaletz Ci(Joao Campeao)

Try Before Dubai(Ronald Finch)
General Beers(Joao Campeao)

Jucy Lucie(Joao Campeao)

Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $22000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

05

06
07

02
03
05

06

07

Sayrothy(Victor Vagg)

Tinto Elemento(Peter Fleming)
Fab Four(John Manzelmann)

Dragon Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Fabulous Child(Lyle Wright)

Three Henrys(John Manzelmann)

Natural Dancer(Joao Campeao)
Coventry(Peter Duncan)

Passatorio(Lyle Wright)

Knowing Me (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

$10000

$12000

Charcoal Melody(Allan Jenkinson)

Frank R
Edwards

Adrian Coome

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Quayde Krogh

David J
Simmons

Ms Natalea
Summers

Masayuki Abe

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Zoe White

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Zoe White

David J
Simmons

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Quayde Krogh

Frank R
Edwards

SMART STATE RENTALS OPEN Handicap
1050 metres

David Hayse
Ms Zoe White
David J
Simmons

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

01:38PM

6

9

02:13PM 5

6

02:48PM

59.0

58.0
57.5

57.5
56.0

55.5

55.5
54.0

54.0

60.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

57.0
55.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

4 BARCAM ELECTRICAL BenchMark 60 Handicap

1100 metres $10000
01 Bon Temps(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Zoe White
02  Whitehouse Affair(Trinity Adrian Coome

Bannon)

03  Gold Rust(John Manzelmann) Peter Cullen
04 Bossy Beach(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
05 Killer Wasp(Wayne Pomfrett) Quayde Krogh
06 Dash of Wizzard(Dennis Durand) Ms Natalea
Summers
07 Hi Mackay(Olivia Cairns) Frank R
Edwards
08 Ninette Kan(Allan Jenkinson) David Hayse
09 Midnight Song(John Manzelmann) David J
Simmons
10 The Teeny Hass(Lyle Wright) Ms Alisha
Taylor

01
02
03

04

05
06

07

08

09

QUEST IN MACKAY Class 6 Plate
1200 metres

$10000
You Did What(Wayne Pomfrett)
Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)

Quayde Krogh
Masayuki Abe

Artibai (GB)(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

Delivery (NZ)(John Manzelmann) David ]

Simmons

Meteoros(Nippy Seymour) Stanley Watkin

Mishani Centurion(John David Hayse
Manzelmann)

Bomber Miss(Olivia Cairns) Frank R

Edwards

Rockette Rocket(John Peter Cullen
Manzelmann)

Strong Will(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Zoe White

03:26PM

5

10

60.0
59.5

58.5
58.0

56.5
56.0

56.0

56.0
54.0

54.0

04:08PM

7

59.0
57.5
56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

54.0

54.0

52.5

6 MACKAY TOYOTA NQ DERBY HANDICAP (BenchMark 70 - 3 &
4Y0)

1800 metres

01
02

$30000

Skeletons(John Manzelmann)

Turn Up the Volume(Trevor
Rowe)

Adrian Coome
Peter Cullen

04:44PM

3
1

59.0
58.5

03

04

05

06

07
08

Romanov(Tom Button)

French Amour(Michael
Whitehouse)

Flinch (NZ)(John Manzelmann)
Call Me Ringo(John Manzelmann)
Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook)

Sonic Boomer(Michael
Whitehouse)

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Ms Natalea
Summers

David ]
Simmons

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Zoe White
Masayuki Abe

6

57.5

57.0

55.5

54.5

54.5
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




