Mackay Saturday 8 October, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	1 HAPPY 30TH AARON COOK Maiden Handicap 1300 metres \$10000		01:	:38PM	4 BARCAM ELECTRICAL BenchMark 60 Handicap 1100 metres \$10000				03:26PM	
01	Pearly Avenue(Olivia Cairns)	Frank R	6	59.0	01	Bon Temps(Wayne Pomfrett)	Ms Zoe White	5	60.0	
02	Wulfies Lady(John Manzelmann)	Edwards Adrian Coome	4	58.0	02	Whitehouse Affair(Trinity Bannon)	Adrian Coome	1	59.5	
03	Diamondnet(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea	7	57.5	03	Gold Rust(John Manzelmann)	Peter Cullen	10	58.5	
04	Lightning Lord(Wayne Pomfrett)	Jokic Quayde Krogh	3	57.5	04	Bossy Beach(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	58.0	
05	Monaco Rocket(John	David J	5	56.0	05	Killer Wasp(Wayne Pomfrett)	Quayde Krogh	9	56.5	
	Manzelmann)	Simmons			06	Dash of Wizzard(Dennis Durand)	Ms Natalea		56.0	
06	Sagaletz Ci(Joao Campeao)	Ms Natalea Summers	2	55.5	07	Hi Mackay(Olivia Cairns)	Summers Frank R	6	56.0	
07	Try Before Dubai(Ronald Finch)	Masayuki Abe	8	55.5	07	The facility (Shivia Califis)	Edwards	Ū	30.0	
08	General Beers(Joao Campeao)	Ms Katariina	1	54.0	08	Ninette Kan(Allan Jenkinson)	David Hayse	8	56.0	
09	Jucy Lucie(Joao Campeao)	Aho Ms Zoe White	9	54.0	09	Midnight Song(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	3	54.0	
	DONALD MURPHY MACHINERY (TIS Three-Year	rs-Ol	d	10	The Teeny Hass(Lyle Wright)	Ms Alisha Taylor	7	54.0	
	ndicap 00 metres QTIS: \$22000 , Non Q	TTS: \$12000	02	:13PM			·			
01	Sayrothy(Victor Vagg)	Ms Natalea		60.5	•	ST IN MACKAY Class 6 Plate 0 metres \$10000		04	:08PM	
01	Sayrouny(victor vagg)	Summers	U	00.5	01	You Did What(Wayne Pomfrett)	Quayde Krogh		59.0	
02	Tinto Elemento(Peter Fleming)	Ms Zoe White	1	54.0	02	Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)	Masayuki Abe	9	57.5	
03	Fab Four(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	4	54.0	03	Artibai (GB)(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4		
05	Dragon Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	5	54.0	04	Delivery (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	3	56.0	
06	Fabulous Child(Lyle Wright)	Quayde Krogh	2	54.0	05	Meteoros(Nippy Seymour)	Stanley Watkin	5	56.0	
07	Three Henrys(John Manzelmann)	Frank R Edwards	7	54.0	06	Mishani Centurion(John Manzelmann)	David Hayse	6	56.0	
3 SM	ART STATE RENTALS OPEN Hand	ican			07	Bomber Miss(Olivia Cairns)	Frank R	2	54.0	
	50 metres \$12000	р	02	48PM			Edwards			
02	Charcoal Melody(Allan Jenkinson)	David Hayse	1	57.0	80	Rockette Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Peter Cullen	8	54.0	
03	Natural Dancer(Joao Campeao)	Ms Zoe White	5	55.5	09	Strong Will(Wayne Pomfrett)	Ms Zoe White	7	52.5	
05	Coventry(Peter Duncan)	David J Simmons	2	54.0	6 MA	CKAY TOYOTA NO DERBY HAND	ICAP (BenchMar	k 70	- 3 &	
06	Passatorio(Lyle Wright)	Ms Alisha	4	54.0	4YC))	•			
		Taylor	_			0 metres \$30000		-	:44PM	
07	Knowing Me (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	7	54.0	01	Skeletons(John Manzelmann)	Adrian Coome	3		
	manzennann)	JOKIC			02	Turn Up the Volume(Trevor Rowe)	Peter Cullen	1	58.5	

03 Romanov(Tom Button) Ms Alisha Taylor 04 French Amour(Michael Whitehouse) 05 Flinch (NZ)(John Manzelmann) 06 Call Me Ringo(John Manzelmann) 07 Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White Masayuki Abe Whitehouse) Ms Alisha Taylor Ms Natalea Summers 7 55.5 Simmons Ms Chelsea Jokic 7 Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White Masayuki Abe Whitehouse)					
Whitehouse) Summers David J Simmons Call Me Ringo(John Manzelmann) Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook) Summers David J Simmons Ms Chelsea Jokic Ms Zoe White Source Masayuki Abe Summers A 54.5 Simmons Ms Chelsea 4 54.5 Jokic Ms Zoe White Source Source Masayuki Abe Summers	03	Romanov(Tom Button)		6	57.5
Simmons Of Call Me Ringo(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea 4 54.5 Jokic Of Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White 5 54.5 Sonic Boomer(Michael Masayuki Abe 2 54.0	04	•		8	57.0
Jokic 07 Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White 5 54.5 08 Sonic Boomer(Michael Masayuki Abe 2 54.0	05	Flinch (NZ)(John Manzelmann)		7	55.5
08 Sonic Boomer(Michael Masayuki Abe 2 54.0	06	Call Me Ringo(John Manzelmann)		4	54.5
,	07	Conca Del Sogno(Tim Cook)	Ms Zoe White	5	54.5
	80	•	Masayuki Abe	2	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.